777 bus time schedule & line map

Get The App

The 777 bus line (Derby) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Derby: 15:44(2) Launceston City: 08:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 777 bus station near you and find out when is the next 777 bus arriving.

Direction: Derby

777 bus Time Schedule

40 stops Derby Route Timetable:

Monday 15:44
Stop 11, No.80-88 Penquite Rd (Scotch Oakburn) Tuesday 15:44

Wednesday 15:44
Newstead College, Cypress St

Thursday 15:44
Stop 4, No.74-78 Elphin Rd (Scotch Oakburn
Junior) Friday 15:44
Stop 3, Elphin Rd Cnr Lyttleton St Saturday 16:00
Stop D1, No.144 Brisbane St Sunday 16:00
Stop 3, No.51 Invermay Rd
Stop 4, N0.89-95 Invermay Rd

777 bus Info
Stop 5, N0.157-161 Invermay Rd Direction: Derby

Stops: 40

Stop 6, N0.195 Invermay Rd

Stop 7, Outside St Finn Barrs School, Invermay Rd
Stop 8, N0.311-317 Invermay Rd
Stop 9, N0.385-389 Invermay Rd
Launceston Church Grammar School
Stop 10, N0.429 Invermay Rd

Stop 11, No.5 George Town Rd

Stop 12, Opp. No.46 George Town Rd
Stop 13, Opp. No.72 George Town Rd
Stop 14, No.77 George Town Rd

Stop 15, No.117 George Town Rd
Stop 16, No.147 George Town Rd

Stop 17, No.189 George Town Rd

Trip Duration: 176 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/launceston_and_burnie-4664/lines/777/269770315/8974650/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Derby
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DLaunceston%2520and%2520Burnie&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-777-Launceston_and_Burnie-4664-1868128-269770315-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4664&af_sub7=4664&deep_link_sub1=4664&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D269770315%26li%3D8974650%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D269770315%26li%3D8974650%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_777_Derby_Launceston%20and%20Burnie_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_777_Derby_Launceston%20and%20Burnie_View

Lilydale Rd Opp Prossers Rd

Lilydale Rd Opp Goullees Rd

(/—;::_ﬂ
Lilydale Rd Cnr Underwood Rd (Northern “\
Junction) 59—0
No0.1963 Main Rd (Cnr Station Rd) /j’) JVF
&
Golconda Rd Cnr Tunnel Rd Qki %
Lebrina Fire Station, No.905 Golconda Rd /I
| | -4

Pipers Brook Rd Opp Hills Rd {

A~
Bridport Community Ctr, Opp. No.79-81 Main St KL

. '\
N035 Emlly St © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
777 i

No.1952 Bridport Rd W 77T PRty ®moovit
No.1160 Bridport Rd
Bridport Rd Opp. Oak Dene Rd
No.66 George St
Victoria St Outside Woolworths Scottsdale
No.21 Main St
No.16 Main St
Opp. No.21 Main St
No.3 Scott St
No.57 Main St
Direction: Launceston City 777 bus Time Schedule
36 stops Launceston City Route Timetable:

Monday 08:30
No.76 Main St Tuesday 08:30

Wednesday 08:30
No.4 Scott St

Thursday 08:30
No.21 Main St

Friday 08:30
Ringarooma Primary, Fairview Ave

Saturday 08:30
No.16 Main St

Sunday 08:30
Opp. No.21 Main St
Victoria St Outside Woolworths Scottsdale
No.65 George St 777 bus Info

Direction: Launceston City
Bridport Rd Cnr Oak Dene Rd Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 175 min


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/launceston_and_burnie-4664/lines/777/269770315/8974628/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Launceston%20City

Line Summary:

No.1173 Bridport Rd (Cnr Duncraggen Rd)

Opp. No.1952 Bridport Rd

Bridport Community Ctr, Opp. N0.79-81 Main St
No.35 Emily St

Pipers Brook Rd Cnr Hills Rd

No0.896 Golconda Rd (Cnr Butlers Rd)
Golconda Rd Cnr Denison Gorge Rd

No.1964 Main Rd

Lilydale Rd Opp. Underwood Rd In

Lilydale Rd Cnr Goullees Rd

Lilydale Rd Cnr Prossers Rd

© OpenStreethap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Stop 17, No.218 George Town Rd 0 777 Fidancesion iy ok
Stop 16, No.168 George Town Rd

Stop 15, No.156 George Town Rd

Stop 14, No.116 George Town Rd

Stop 13, No.78 George Town Rd

Stop 12, No.48 George Town Rd

Stop 11, No.20 George Town Rd

Stop 10, N0.298-308 Invermay Rd

Stop 9, N0.258 Invermay Rd

Stop 8, N0.190-194 Invermay Rd

Stop 7, N0.126-128 Invermay Rd

Stop 6, N0.88 Invermay Rd

Stop 5, N0.32-38 Invermay Rd

Stop 4, Invermay Rd Outside Utas Stadium

Stop 3, Opp. No.27-33 Invermay Rd

Stop D1, No.144 Brisbane St

777 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Launceston and
Burnie.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



